CROVWN I N

Date: 05/06/2023 rev.00
Model: CT29012HX




CT29012HX

Pos.No. Part No. Description Qty Remark
1 5002901200101 [Tapping Screw / ST2.9x10-H-C 1
2 5002901200201 |Right battery pack fixing box 1
3 5002901200301 [Tapping Screw / ST3.5x16-H-F 29
4 5002901200401 |Right Handle 1
5 5002901200501 |Cord Clamp 1
6 5002901200601 |Discharge plate 1
7 5002901200701 |Slot holder 1
8 5002901200801 |Switch Trigger 1
9 5002901200901 |Reset Spring 2
10 | 5002901201001 [Microswitch 1
11 5002901201101 [Reverse self-locking button 1
12 | 5002901201201 [Left Handle 1
13 [ 5002901201301 |Left battery pack securing box 1
14 | 5002901201401 [Handle 1
15 | 5002901201501 [Hex Flange Bolt / M6 1
16 | 5002901201601 [Hoop 1
17 5002901201701 [Nut / M6 1
18 | 5002901201801 |Aluminum Pipe / 230x500 1
19 | 5002901201901 [Fixation Bush 1
20 ]5002901202001 |Lock Sleeve 1
21 15002901202101 |Button 2
22 15002901202201 |Knob Spring 2
23 15002901202301 |Right turn 1
24 15002901202401 [Regulating sleeve 1
25 5002901202501 |Button 1
26 |5002901202601 |Knob Spring 1
27 5002901202701 [Spring wire 1
28 15002901202801 |Combination Sleeve 1
29 5002901202901 |Aluminum Pipe/ 826x500 1
30 ]5002901203001 |Left turn head 1
32 15002901203201 |Cover and Decorative strip 1
33 ]15002901203301 |Rubber Pin 2
36 |5002901203601 | Tapping Screw / ST2.9x8-F 4
37 15002901203701 |Motor 1
38 [5002901203801 [Generator stay 1
39 5002901203901 |Lawnmower bush 1
40 5002901204001 |Screw / M4x8 2
41 5002901204101 |Nylon spool 1
42 5002901204201 |Tapping Screw / ST4.2x12-H-F 2
43 15002901204301 |Blade 1
44 15002901204401 |Safety Cover 1
45 5002901204501 |Screw / M5x35 1
46 [5002901204601 | Trimming wheel 1




	CT29012HX drawing
	CT29012HX list

